Quinto Open OPS en Padel Indoor DIR Sant Cugat

Date/venue

517/24, 430 PM
Pista Central

517/24, 430 PM
Pista 1

517/24, 520 PM
Pista Central

517/24, 520 PM
Pista 1

517/24, 610 PM
Pista Central

517/24, 610 PM
Pista 1

Home

Eric Martinez
Quim Torrents

David Pefias Casanovas
Toni Garcia Fernandez

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Izan Benito

Pere Perez Jaro
Victor Castro Xarau

Eric Martinez
Quim Torrents

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Izan Benito

1/1

Result

9-5

2-9

9-2

9-8

9-7

9-7

Calendar: SEGUNDA MASCULINA / Grupo 1

Away team

Pere Perez Jaro
Victor Castro Xarau

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Izan Benito

Eric Martinez
Quim Torrents

David Pefias Casanovas
Toni Garcia Fernandez

David Pefas Casanovas
Toni Garcia Fernandez

Pere Perez Jaro
Victor Castro Xarau
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